CONCRETE VIBRATORS

POWER VIBE PRO

PARTS MANUAL

Power Vibe Pro Assembly Kit Part #: 069944
Manual Part #: - | Revision: -
Language: English | Original Instructions

allerm




Power Vibe Pro

MV51

HM160-170
CASING ONLY ROBIN THROTTLE
FOR HM 100 CONTROL MV80
ITEMS NOT FURNISHED
HM300C BY HONDA

D
MV61
HONDA THROTTLE

MV200 CONTROL

2X4 VIBRATOR ASSEMBLY

@ HM402-HM412 IS CASING FOR
MV200 AND MVE00 VIBRATORS

@ 1IM502-HIM512 IS CORE FOR
ALL THREE VIBRATORS

2X8 VIBRATOR ASSEMBLY

HM300




Power Vibe Pro Parts List

Item # Name Qty Item # Item # Name Qty | Item#
MV200 2x4 Vibrator Assembly
MV210 Nose Cap/2x4, 2x8 Vibrator 1 1
MV220 Bearings/2x4, 2x8 Vibrator 2 2
HM100 Hummer 1x12 Vibrator Assy MV230 Shell/2x4 Vibrator 1 3
HM110 Nose Cap/1x12 Vibrator 1 1 MV240 Eccentric Weight/2x4 Vibrator 1 4
HM120 Bearings/1x12 Vibrator 2 2 MV250 Threaded Cap/2x4, 2x8 Vibrator 1 5
HM130 Shell/1x12 Vibrator 1 3
HM140 Eccentric Weight/1x12 Vibrator 1 4 MVS800 2x8 Vibrator Assembly
HM150 Threaded Cap/1x12 Vibrator 1 5 MV210 Nose Cap/2x4, 2x8 Vibrator 1 1
HM180 1/4 Female Cable Adaptor 1 6 MV220 Bearings/2x4, 2x8 Vibrator 2 2
MV260 Shell/2x8 Vibrator 1 3
HM162 2' Casing (1" Vibrator) 1 1 MV270 Eccentric Weight/2x8 Vibrator 1 4
HM164 4' Casing (1" Vibrator) 1 1 MV250 Threaded Cap/2x4, 2x8 Vibrator 1 5
HM166 6' Casing (1" Vibrator) 1 1
HM160 8' Casing (1" Vibrator) 1 1 HM402 MV200/MV800 2' Casing 1 2
HM170 10' Casing (1" Vibrator) 1 1 HM435 MV200/MV800 3 1/2' Casing 1 2
HM168 12' Casing (1" Vibrator) 1 1 HM404 MV200/MV800 4' Casing 1 2
HM406 MV200/MV800 6' Casing 1 2
HM300 Throttle Grip Assy HM408 MV200/MV800 8' Casing 1 2
HM301 Shoulder Strap 1 1 HMA410 MV200/MV800 10' Casing 1 2
HM302 14 1/2" Nylon Starliner 1 2 HM412 MV200/MV800 12' Casing 1 2
HM303 17" Drive Cable 1 3
HM304 Shoulder Strap Adaptor 1 4 HM502 HM100/MV200/MV800 2' Core 1 1
PR611 1/4-20 Nylon Lock Nut, Gr 8 1 5 HMS535 HM100/MV200/MV800 3 1/2' Cor 1 1
HM306 1/4-20x1 3/4 HH Bolt 1 6 HMS504 HM100/MV200/MV800 4' Core 1 1
MV415 1/4 Flat Washer 1 7 HMS506 HM100/MV200/MV800 6' Core 1 1
MV308 1/4-20 Set Screw 1 8 HMS508 HM100/MV200/MV800 8' Core 1 1
HM307 1x15 1/2 Aluminum Tubing 1 9 HM510 HM100/MV200/MV800 10' Core 1 1
HM308 1" Male Fitting 1 10 HM512 HM100/MV200/MV800 12' Core 1 1
MVS80 Items Not Furnished by Honda MVS50R Robin Engine EH035
MV73 1" Tube Spacer 1 1 MV51 Robin Throttle Control
MV63 Shim Stock 1 2 MV52 Robin Throttle Trigger 1 1
MV64 Spline to Cable Adaptor 1 3 MV54 Robin Throttle Cable 1 2
MV65 6mmx25mm long SHCS 4 4 MV53 Robin Throttle Grip 1 3
MV76 Smmx10mm SHCS 1 5
MV72 Exhaust Deflector 1 6 MV65H Honda Engine GX35 w/Fan Cover
MV78 #6x3/8 Screw 2 7 MV650 Honda Engine GX35 w/oFan Cover
MVE9 Fan Cover

MV61

Honda Throttle Control




aller.

CORPORATION

AEC FACTORY & HEADQUARTERS

819 S. 5TH STREET

PARAGOULD, ARKANSAS 72450
870.236.7751

800.643.0095 (TOLL FREE (USA ONLY)

MAILING

PO BOX 819
PARAGOULD, ARKANSAS 72451

ALLENENG.COM
CONNECT WITH US ON SOCIAL




